3rd Quarter 2012
Donor

Biotechnology Industry Organization
Bristol Myers- Squibb
Bristol Myers- Squibb
Centene

Eli Lilly

Estate of Joan Shick
Forest Laboritories
Medtronic

Optum

Pfizer

PhRMA

PhRMA

Shire

Sunovion

Takeda

TEVA Neuroscience

University of Memphis

Major Contributions Registry

Purpose

Inspiring Hope Through Research Support
NAMI Family-to-Family

General Support of NAMI Programs

Bikes Support

Inspiring Hope Through Research Support

Inspiring Hope Through Research Support
Inspiring Hope Through Research Support
General Support of NAMI Programs

2013 Support & Corporate Membership
Inspiring Hope Through Research Support
Campaign for a Better Tomorrow

Inspiring Hope Through Research Support
Inspiring Hope Through Research Support
Inspiring Hope Through Research Support
Inspiring Hope Through Research Support

CIT Grant

Amount

$5,000.00
$62,500.00
$100,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$420,540.67
$15,000.00
$5,000.00
$26,000.00
$100,000.00
$25,000.00
$55,000.00
$15,000.00
$25,000.00
$25,000.00
$15,000.00

$45,000.00

$989,040.67
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